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Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 2a: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 07:40 AM

1st 2 Upper Canada (S. Fleming) 06:23.14 06:23.14 00:06:23.14

2nd 3  Arch City Rowing Club (J. Wenner) 06:40.36 4.5% 00:17.22 06:40.36 00:06:23.14 00:00:17.22

3rd 4  St. John's Jesuit (A. Buck) 07:14.36 13.4% 00:34.00 07:14.36 00:06:23.14 00:00:51.22

4th 5 Hilliard (N. Branham) 07:58.36 24.9% 00:44.00 07:58.36 00:06:23.14 00:01:35.22
Race 2b: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 07:47 AM

1st 3  Westerville (R. Ferencz) 06:29.50 06:29.50 00:06:29.50

2nd 2  Dublin Crew (P. Schoellkopff) 06:34.50 1.3% 00:05.00 06:34.50 00:06:29.50 00:00:05.00

3rd 5 Upper Arlington (S. Rammel) 06:37.25 2.0% 00:02.75 06:37.25 00:06:29.50 00:00:07.75

4th 4  Cleveland Youth (D. Fischback) 07:09.86 10.4% 00:32.61 07:09.86 00:06:29.50 00:00:40.36
Race 3a: Mens JV 8+ Heat 1 @ 07:54 AM

1st 5 Upper Canada (B. Givertz-Steel) 06:24.75 06:24.75 00:06:24.75

2nd 2 Upper Arlington B (M. Norvell) 07:01.93 9.7% 00:37.18 07:01.93 00:06:24.75 00:00:37.18

3rd 4  St. John's Jesuit A (C. Baca) 07:19.50 14.2% 00:17.57 07:19.50 00:06:24.75 00:00:54.75

4th 3 St Francis de Sales (J. Angel) 07:41.79 20.0% 00:22.29 07:41.79 00:06:24.75 00:01:17.04
Race 3b: Mens JV 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:02 AM

1st 3 Upper Arlington A (D. McCarty) 07:05.68 07:05.68 00:07:05.68

2nd 4  Anthony Wayne Crew (T. Hilt) 07:21.96 3.8% 00:16.28 07:21.96 00:07:05.68 00:00:16.28

3rd 2 St. John's Jesuit B (D. Perlini) 08:01.43 13.1% 00:39.47 08:01.43 00:07:05.68 00:00:55.75

5 Westerville (J. Hutchinson) Scratch
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Race 4a: Mens Novice 4+TimeTrial Time Trial @ 08:10 AM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

24
11
34
23
16
14
25
17
18
10
22
19
13
20
15
21

Westerville A (F. Pettersson)

Upper Arlington A (C. Hutchinson)
Westerville B (J. Brown)

Upper Arlington B (A. Martin)
Parkersburg South A (M. Chapman)
Dublin Crew A (T. Leonard)
Parkersburg South B (D. Tanner)
Black Swamp Rowing (P. Parodi)
Parkersburg High School Crew (C. Van Allen)
Upper Canada (A. Hwang)

Dublin Crew B (C. Hooper)

St. John's Jesuit (C. Higgins)
Perrysburg (J. GLOMSKI)

St. Francis de Sales (K. Malik)
Detroit (J. Dotson)

Dayton (N. Kompar)

06:19.72
06:43.91
06:55.54
07:04.05
07:15.09
07:23.98
07:25.41
07:27.18
07:28.28
07:35.82
07:50.35
07:52.54
09:25.41
09:26.81
Scratch
Scratch

6.4%
9.4%
11.7%
14.6%
16.9%
17.3%
17.8%
18.1%
20.0%
23.9%
24.4%
48.9%
49.3%

00:24.19
00:11.63
00:08.51
00:11.04
00:08.89
00:01.43
00:01.77
00:01.10
00:07.54
00:14.53
00:02.19
01:32.87
00:01.40

06:19.72
06:43.91
06:55.54
07:04.05
07:15.09
07:23.98
07:25.41
07:27.18
07:28.28
07:35.82
07:50.35
07:52.54
09:25.41
09:26.81

01:51:04.05
01:34:30.00
01:53:27.86
01:49:13.57
01:39:53.57
01:39:38.42
01:52:21.11
01:42:02.86
01:43:25.82
01:33:14.47
01:47:31.86
01:44:40.50
01:37:48.40
01:46:08.00

01:57:23.77
01:41:13.91
02:00:23.40
01:56:17.62
01:47:08.66
01:47:02.40
01:59:46.52
01:49:30.04
01:50:54.10
01:40:50.29
01:55:22.21
01:52:33.04
01:47:13.81
01:55:34.81
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Race 5a: Womens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:26 AM

1st 5 Saint Joseph Academy (H. Simmerly) 07:13.78 07:13.78 00:07:13.78

2nd 3 Westerville (R. Odabas) 07:16.93 0.7% 00:03.15 07:16.93 00:07:13.78 00:00:03.15

3rd 1 Cleveland Youth (K. Lade) 07:34.68 4.8% 00:17.75 07:34.68 00:07:13.78 00:00:20.90

4th 2 CMSD Rows (E. Baldwin) 08:16.28 14.4% 00:41.60 08:16.28 00:07:13.78 00:01:02.50

5th 4 Louisville Rowing (A. Pruitt) 08:18.68 15.0% 00:02.40 08:18.68 00:07:13.78 00:01:04.90
Race 5b: Womens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:33 AM

1st 2 Upper Arlington (A. Mellor) 07:14.57 07:14.57 00:07:14.57

2nd 4  Arch City Rowing Club (B. Albright) 07:32.08 4.0% 00:17.51 07:32.08 00:07:14.57 00:00:17.51

3rd 5 Dayton (R. McNutt) 07:41.59 6.2% 00:09.51 07:41.59 00:07:14.57 00:00:27.02

4th 3 Dublin Crew (L. Geringer) 08:06.73 12.0% 00:25.14 08:06.73 00:07:14.57 00:00:52.16
Race 6a: Womens JV 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:40 AM

1st 6 Saint Joseph Academy A (M. Sullivan) 07:23.15 07:23.15 00:07:23.15

2nd 4  Upper Arlington A (M. Rose) 07:31.68 1.9% 00:08.53 07:31.68 00:07:23.15 00:00:08.53

3rd 5 Parkersburg South (J. Morris) 07:46.86 5.4% 00:15.18 07:46.86 00:07:23.15 00:00:23.71

4th 2  Notre Dame Academy Rowing Club A (M. Basista) 07:48.54 5.7% 00:01.68 07:48.54 00:07:23.15 00:00:25.39

5th 3 Black Swamp Rowing (A. Atamanick) 08:20.11 12.9% 00:31.57 08:20.11 00:07:23.15 00:00:56.96

6th 1 St Ursula (M. Rudolph) 08:53.24 20.3% 00:33.13 08:53.24 00:07:23.15 00:01:30.09
Race 6b: Womens JV 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:47 AM

1st 2 Saint Joseph Academy B (G. Noeth) 07:53.10 07:53.10 00:07:53.10

2nd 1 Cleveland Youth (R. Sloan) 08:03.16 2.1% 00:10.06 08:03.16 00:07:53.10 00:00:10.06

3rd 5 Saint Joseph Academy C (J. Prahst) 08:05.91 2.7% 00:02.75 08:05.91 00:07:53.10 00:00:12.81

4th 4  Upper Arlington B (R. Moran) 08:37.59 9.4% 00:31.68 08:37.59 00:07:53.10 00:00:44.49

5th 6 Perrysburg (N. Dibling) 08:38.47 9.6% 00:00.88 08:38.47 00:07:53.10 00:00:45.37

3 Notre Dame Academy Rowing Club B (A. Nafziger) Scratch
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Race 7a: Womens Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:54 AM

1st 6 Westerville A (M. Whistler) 07:57.52 07:57.52 00:07:57.52

2nd 5  Upper Arlington B (Z. Evans) 08:12.13 3.1% 00:14.61 08:12.13 00:07:57.52 00:00:14.61

3rd 1 Cleveland Youth B (G. Champoir) 08:30.16 6.8% 00:18.03 08:30.16 00:07:57.52  00:00:32.64

4th 2 Parkersburg High School Crew (G. Lebo) 08:36.73 8.2% 00:06.57 08:36.73 00:07:57.52 00:00:39.21

5th 4 Perrysburg (H. Blair) 09:01.08 13.3% 00:24.35 09:01.08 00:07:57.52 00:01:03.56

6th 3 Notre Dame Academy Rowing Club (L. Marentette) 09:09.13 15.0% 00:08.05 09:09.13 00:07:57.52 00:01:11.61
Race 7b: Womens Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:04 AM

1st 3 Upper Arlington A (Y. Lee) 07:37.45 07:37.45 00:07:37.45

2nd 5  Arch City Rowing Club B (A. Murdock) 08:10.82 7.3% 00:33.37 08:10.82 00:07:37.45 00:00:33.37

3rd 6 Westerville B (K. DORMAN) 08:20.47 9.4% 00:09.65 08:20.47 00:07:37.45 00:00:43.02

4th 2 Hilliard (A. Sequeira) 08:54.21 16.8% 00:33.74 08:54.21 00:07:37.45 00:01:16.76

5th 4  Dayton (C. Wittman) 09:28.29 24.2% 00:34.08 09:28.29 00:07:37.45 00:01:50.84
Race 7c: Womens Novice 8+ Heat 3 @ 09:14 AM

1st 4  Saint Joseph Academy (M. Grant) 07:39.00 07:39.00 00:07:39.00

2nd 2  Arch City Rowing Club A (S. Frank) 07:52.70 3.0% 00:13.70 07:52.70 00:07:39.00 00:00:13.70

3rd 3 Cleveland Youth A (V. Mischka) 07:55.03 3.5% 00:02.33 07:55.03 00:07:39.00 00:00:16.03

4th 6 Detroit (C. Teranes) 08:01.37 4.9% 00:06.34 08:01.37 00:07:39.00 00:00:22.37

5th 1 Upper Arlington C (O. Bernon) 08:19.45 8.8% 00:18.08 08:19.45 00:07:39.00 00:00:40.45

6th 5 Mercy (J. Cosgrove) 09:12.52 20.4% 00:53.07 09:12.52 00:07:39.00 00:01:33.52
Race 10a: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:21 AM

1st 6  Upper Arlington (G. Boyer) 07:06.55 07:06.55 00:07:06.55

2nd 4  Dublin Crew (P. Schoellkopff) 07:07.55 0.2% 00:01.00 07:07.55 00:07:06.55 00:00:01.00

3rd 2 Arch City Rowing Club (J. Wenner) 07:13.23 1.6% 00:05.68 07:13.23 00:07:06.55 00:00:06.68

4th 5 Parkersburg High School Crew (J. Carty) 07:39.94 7.8% 00:26.71 07:39.94 00:07:06.55 00:00:33.39

5th 1 Central Catholic Rowing Club (C. Thomas) 08:06.94 14.2% 00:27.00 08:06.94 00:07:06.55 00:01:00.39

6th 3  Louisville Rowing (T. Hardesty) 08:54.55 25.3% 00:47.61 08:54.55 00:07:06.55 00:01:48.00
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Race 10b: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:28 AM

1st 5 Upper Canada A (D. Schnekenburger) 07:19.10 07:19.10 00:07:19.10

2nd 2 St John's Jesuit (A. Buck) 07:20.63 0.3% 00:01.53 07:20.63 00:07:19.10 00:00:01.53

3rd 3  Westerville A (E. Lane) 07:21.74 0.6% 00:01.11 07:21.74 00:07:19.10 00:00:02.64

4th 1 Black Swamp Rowing (L. Stultz) 07:51.69 7.4% 00:29.95 07:51.69 00:07:19.10 00:00:32.59

5th 4 Hilliard (N. Branham) 09:11.91 25.7% 01:20.22 09:11.91 00:07:19.10 00:01:52.81
Race 10c: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 09:35 AM

1st 3 Upper Canada B (S. Fleming) 06:59.34 06:59.34 00:06:59.34

2nd 2  Westerville B (N. Samson) 07:09.95 2.5% 00:10.61 07:09.95 00:06:59.34 00:00:10.61

3rd 4  Cleveland Youth (D. Fischback) 07:16.45 4.1% 00:06.50 07:16.45 00:06:59.34 00:00:17.11

4th 5 Detroit (W. Kelly) 07:25.59 6.3% 00:09.14 07:25.59 00:06:59.34 00:00:26.25

5th 1 Anthony Wayne Crew (T. Hilt) 08:14.73 18.0% 00:49.14 08:14.73 00:06:59.34 00:01:15.39
Race 11a: Mens JV 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:42 AM

1st 5 Upper Canada C (M. Hardisty) 07:30.30 07:30.30 00:07:30.30

2nd 3  Upper Canada A (M. Thompson) 07:36.53 1.4% 00:06.23 07:36.53 00:07:30.30 00:00:06.23

3rd 2 Upper Arlington A (D. McCarty) 07:43.89 3.0% 00:07.36 07:43.89 00:07:30.30 00:00:13.59

4th 1 Dublin Crew (R. Williamson) 07:58.89 6.3% 00:15.00 07:58.89 00:07:30.30 00:00:28.59

5th 4 Anthony Wayne Crew (B. Bialek) 08:03.18 7.3% 00:04.29 08:03.18 00:07:30.30 00:00:32.88

6th 6 St John's Jesuit A (P. Smith) 08:10.18 8.9% 00:07.00 08:10.18 00:07:30.30 00:00:39.88
Race 11b: Mens JV 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:49 AM

1st 6  Upper Arlington B (S. Lee) 07:16.37 07:16.37 00:07:16.37

2nd 5 Upper Canada B (R. Davies) 07:19.65 0.8% 00:03.28 07:19.65 00:07:16.37 00:00:03.28

3rd 3 Arch City Rowing Club (M. DePauw) 07:41.54 58% 00:21.89 07:41.54 00:07:16.37 00:00:25.17

4th 1 Detroit (I. Herdegen) 07:51.94 8.2% 00:10.40 07:51.94 00:07:16.37 00:00:35.57

5th 2 Perrysburg (G. Pawlak) 08:44.40 20.2% 00:52.46 08:44.40 00:07:16.37 00:01:28.03

4  St. Francis de Sales (J. Angel) Scratch
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Race 12a: Mens Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:56 AM

1st 5 Upper Canada (D. Zhao) 07:12.08 07:12.08 00:07:12.08
2nd 2  Dublin Crew (T. Leonard) 07:45.27 7.7% 00:33.19 07:45.27 00:07:12.08 00:00:33.19
3rd 1 St Francis de Sales (K. Malik) 08:27.49 17.5% 00:42.22 08:27.49 00:07:12.08 00:01:15.41
3 St John's Jesuit B (E. Kachmarik) Scratch
Exhib 4  Upper Arlington B (M. Pamulapati) 07:43.02 07:43.02 00:07:12.08 00:00:30.94
Race 12b: Mens Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:06 AM
1st 2  Westerville A (F. Pettersson) 06:48.47 06:48.47 00:06:48.47
2nd 1 Parkersburg South (M. Chapman) 06:57.04 2.1% 00:08.57 06:57.04 00:06:48.47 00:00:08.57
3rd 5 Upper Arlington A (C. Hutchinson) 06:57.47 2.2% 00:00.43 06:57.47 00:06:48.47 00:00:09.00
4th 3  St. John's Jesuit A (C. Higgins) 07:36.40 11.7% 00:38.93 07:36.40 00:06:48.47 00:00:47.93
5th 4  Westerville B (T. Breuer) 07:50.15 15.1% 00:13.75 07:50.15 00:06:48.47 00:01:01.68
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Race 13a: Womens Novice 4+ Time Trial Time Trial @ 10:20 AM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th

35
31
32
34
41
55
51
57
40
53
39
30
44
33
49
47
37
45
42
54
56
36
48
43
50
52
38
46

Saint Joseph Academy A (M. Grant)
Detroit A (C. Teranes)

Arch City Rowing Club A (S. Frank)
Westerville A (M. Whistler)
Cleveland Youth (V. Mischka)
Upper Arlington C (M. Messinger)
Arch City Rowing Club B (J. Padovano)
Saint Joseph Academy B (K. Turner)
Parkersburg South (S. Gandee)
Detroit B (P. Fitzgerald)

Shaker Heights (J. Caffrey)

Upper Arlington A (e. heyer)

Hilliard (L. Haight)

Dublin Crew (L. Brown)

Westerville B (D. Shuttleworth)
Black Swamp Rowing (E. Lather)
Dayton A (C. Wittman)

CMSD Rows (I. Rizzo)

St. Ursula (T. Polizzi)

Arch City Rowing Club C (G. Brown)
Upper Arlington D (S. Parwani)
Mercy A (J. Cosgrove)

Mercy B (C. Diebold)

Perrysburg (H. Blair)

Dayton B (L. Coghlan)

Upper Arlington B (M. Henson)
Central Catholic Rowing Club (G. Thomas)
Louisville Collegiate HS (A. Beck)

06:53.94
07:04.53
07:12.66
07:21.70
07:24.67
07:41.17
07:43.09
07:43.24
07:43.27
07:49.84
07:50.05
07:52.32
07:57.58
07:58.34
08:00.23
08:07.80
08:09.63
08:09.99
08:22.82
08:26.25
08:26.97
08:33.25
09:05.13
09:12.12
09:23.88
09:35.94
Scratch
Scratch

2.6%
4.5%
6.7%
7.4%
11.4%
11.9%
11.9%
11.9%
13.5%
13.6%
14.1%
15.4%
15.6%
16.0%
17.8%
18.3%
18.4%
21.5%
22.3%
22.5%
24.0%
31.7%
33.4%
36.2%
39.1%

00:10.59
00:08.13
00:09.04
00:02.97
00:16.50
00:01.92
00:00.15
00:00.03
00:06.57
00:00.21
00:02.27
00:05.26
00:00.76
00:01.89
00:07.57
00:01.83
00:00.36
00:12.83
00:03.43
00:00.72
00:06.28
00:31.88
00:06.99
00:11.76
00:12.06

06:53.94
07:04.53
07:12.66
07:21.70
07:24.67
07:41.17
07:43.09
07:43.24
07:43.27
07:49.84
07:50.05
07:52.32
07:57.58
07:58.34
08:00.23
08:07.80
08:09.63
08:09.99
08:22.82
08:26.25
08:26.97
08:33.25
09:05.13
09:12.12
09:23.88
09:35.94

04:13:40.31
04:07:21.20
04:12:38.96
04:35:20.80
04:19:59.73
04:39:39.59
04:33:59.13
04:43:28.78
04:19:29.88
04:37:25.28
04:18:13.41
04:05:42.27
04:25:16.91
04:10:18.66
04:35:59.31
04:27:52.41
04:17:25.88
04:27:27.31
04:23:38.20
04:39:08.95
04:42:26.78
04:30:22.13
04:31:34.38
04:23:19.38
04:33:17.06
04:35:23.05

04:20:34.25
04:14:25.73
04:19:51.62
04:42:42.50
04:27:24.40
04:47:20.76
04:41:42.22
04:51:12.02
04:27:13.15
04:45:15.12
04:26:03.46
04:13:34.59
04:33:14.49
04:18:17.00
04:43:59.54
04:36:00.21
04:25:35.51
04:35:37.30
04:32:01.02
04:47:35.20
04:50:53.75
04:38:55.38
04:40:39.51
04:32:31.50
04:42:40.94
04:44:58.99
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Race 14a: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:41 AM

1st 3 Detroit (P. Swegles) 08:01.11 08:01.11 00:08:01.11
2nd 4  Dublin Crew (L. Geringer) 08:15.08 2.9% 00:13.97 08:15.08 00:08:01.11 00:00:13.97
3rd 5 Black Swamp Rowing (A. Atamanick) 08:22.69 4.5% 00:07.61 08:22.69 00:08:01.11 00:00:21.58
4th 6 CMSD Rows (E. Baldwin) 08:47.55 9.7% 00:24.86 08:47.55 00:08:01.11 00:00:46.44
5th 1 St Ursula (s. mullens) 09:40.11 20.6% 00:52.56 09:40.11 00:08:01.11 00:01:39.00
2  Parkersburg South (N. Agiga) Scratch
Race 14b: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:48 AM
1st 2 Dayton (R. McNutt) 07:52.00 07:52.00 00:07:52.00
2nd 5 Cleveland Youth (K. Lade) 08:17.21 5.3% 00:25.21 08:17.21 00:07:52.00 00:00:25.21
3rd 1 Arch City Rowing Club (K. Marston) 08:19.46 5.8% 00:02.25 08:19.46 00:07:52.00 00:00:27.46
4th 3  Parkersburg High School Crew (M. Grimm) 08:35.67 9.3% 00:16.21 08:35.67 00:07:52.00 00:00:43.67
5th 4 Louisville Rowing (M. Meinhart) 09:27.21 20.2% 00:51.54 09:27.21 00:07:52.00 00:01:35.21
6th 6 Mercy (G. Pyszczek) 09:30.06 20.8% 00:02.85 09:30.06 00:07:52.00 00:01:38.06
Race 14c: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:55 AM
1st 1 Saint Joseph Academy (H. Simmerly) 07:56.53 07:56.53 00:07:56.53
2nd 6  Upper Arlington (F. Gunn) 08:02.75 1.3% 00:06.22 08:02.75 00:07:56.53 00:00:06.22
3rd 3 Westerville (R. Odabas) 08:13.03 3.5% 00:10.28 08:13.03 00:07:56.53 00:00:16.50
4th 5 Notre Dame Academy Rowing Club (A. Deku) 09:00.00 13.3% 00:46.97 09:00.00 00:07:56.53 00:01:03.47
5th 2 Buffalo Seminary (F. Siddiqui) 09:13.93 16.2% 00:13.93  09:13.93 00:07:56.53 00:01:17.40
6th 4 Louisville Collegiate HS (L. Gentry) 10:09.50 27.9% 00:55.57 10:09.50 00:07:56.53 00:02:12.97
Race 15a: Womens JV 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:15 AM
1st 5 Hilliard (S. Bryant) 08:30.66 08:30.66 00:08:30.66
2nd 2 Arch City Rowing Club B (B. Albright) 08:32.22 0.3% 00:01.56 08:32.22 00:08:30.66 00:00:01.56
3rd 1 Anthony Wayne Crew (E. Marks) 08:35.83 1.0% 00:03.61 08:35.83 00:08:30.66 00:00:05.17
4th 6 Westerville (K. Ruhl) 08:43.62 2.5% 00:07.79 08:43.62 00:08:30.66 00:00:12.96
5th 3 Central Catholic Rowing Club (E. Chmelovski) 10:10.47 19.5% 01:26.85 10:10.47 00:08:30.66 00:01:39.81
4  Dublin Crew (H. Hammon) Scratch
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Race 15b: Womens JV 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:25 AM
1st 2 Saint Joseph Academy (A. Crawmer) 08:11.80 08:11.80 00:08:11.80
2nd 3 Dayton A (M. Wagner) 08:23.02 2.3% 00:11.22 08:23.02 00:08:11.80 00:00:11.22
3rd 5 Notre Dame Academy Rowing Club A (M. Basista) 08:29.63 3.6% 00:06.61 08:29.63 00:08:11.80 00:00:17.83
4th 6 Arch City Rowing Club C (M. Dorrell) 08:35.05 4.7% 00:05.42 08:35.05 00:08:11.80 00:00:23.25
5th 4  Perrysburg (N. Dibling) 08:41.80 6.1% 00:06.75 08:41.80 00:08:11.80 00:00:30.00
6th 1 Cleveland Youth (E. Germaine) 08:49.80 7.7% 00:08.00 08:49.80 00:08:11.80 00:00:38.00
7th 7  St. Ursula B (e. kanjuparamban) 09:12.08 12.3% 00:22.28 09:12.08 00:08:11.80 00:01:00.28
Race 15¢: Womens JV 4+ Heat 3 @ 11:35 AM
1st 1 Upper Arlington A (J. Adams) 08:05.10 08:05.10 00:08:05.10
2nd 3  Parkersburg South (J. Morris) 08:05.91 0.2% 00:00.81 08:05.91 00:08:05.10 00:00:00.81
3rd 5 Shaker Heights (S. Gang) 08:09.09 0.8% 00:03.18 08:09.09 00:08:05.10 00:00:03.99
4th 7  Upper Arlington B (R. Feinberg) 08:31.27 5.4% 00:22.18 08:31.27 00:08:05.10 00:00:26.17
5th 6 St Ursula A (M. Rudolph) 08:51.49 9.6% 00:20.22 08:51.49 00:08:05.10 00:00:46.39
6th 2 Dayton B (R. Flory) 09:30.74 17.7% 00:39.25 09:30.74 00:08:05.10 00:01:25.64
7th 4 Notre Dame Academy Rowing Club B (A. Mishler) 09:50.63 21.8% 00:19.89 09:50.63 00:08:05.10 00:01:45.53
Race 16a: Mens Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:42 AM
3 Hilliard (K. Short) 00:00.00
4  Westerville A (J. Hutchinson) 00:00.00
5 Upper Arlington (T. Wulf) 00:00.00
2  St. John's Jesuit A (M. Silverhart) Scratch
Race 16b: Mens Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:49 AM
1 Westerville A (c. lewis) 00:00.00
2  Perrysburg (E. Basham) 00:00.00
4  Westerville B (S. Sekulovski) 00:00.00
5 St Francis de Sales (J. Angel) 00:00.00
3 St. John's Jesuit B (C. Baca) Scratch
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Race 1: Womens Varsity 4x Final @ 01:00 PM

1st 3 Detroit A (I. Strickler) 07:40.00 07:40.00 00:07:40.00

2nd 4  Parkersburg South (J. Morris) 08:01.22 4.6% 00:21.22 08:01.22 00:07:40.00 00:00:21.22

3rd 2 Detroit B (E. Truss) 08:16.16 7.9% 00:14.94 08:16.16 00:07:40.00 00:00:36.16
Race 2: Mens Varsity 8+ Final @ 01:10 PM

1st 4  Upper Canada (S. Fleming) 06:10.34 06:10.34 00:06:10.34

2nd 7  Upper Arlington (S. Rammel) 06:13.50 0.9% 00:03.16 06:13.50 00:06:10.34 00:00:03.16

3rd 5 Westerville (R. Ferencz) 06:21.68 3.1% 00:08.18 06:21.68 00:06:10.34 00:00:11.34

4th 3  Arch City Rowing Club (J. Wenner) 06:35.03 6.7% 00:13.35 06:35.03 00:06:10.34 00:00:24.69

5th 6  Dublin Crew (P. Schoellkopff) 06:39.60 7.9% 00:04.57 06:39.60 00:06:10.34 00:00:29.26

6th 2  St. John's Jesuit (A. Buck) 06:42.50 8.7% 00:02.90 06:42.50 00:06:10.34 00:00:32.16
Race 3: Mens JV 8+ Final @ 01:20 PM

1st 4  Upper Canada (B. Givertz-Steel) 06:30.58 06:30.58 00:06:30.58

2nd 5 Upper Arlington A (D. McCarty) 06:41.30 2.7% 00:10.72 06:41.30 00:06:30.58 00:00:10.72

3rd 3 Upper Arlington B (M. Norvell) 07:01.48 7.9% 00:20.18 07:01.48 00:06:30.58 00:00:30.90

4th 2 St John's Jesuit A (C. Baca) 07:14.80 11.3% 00:13.32 07:14.80 00:06:30.58 00:00:44.22

5th 6  Anthony Wayne Crew (T. Hilt) 07:16.55 11.8% 00:01.75 07:16.55 00:06:30.58 00:00:45.97

6th 7  St. John's Jesuit B (D. Perlini) 08:06.80 24.6% 00:50.25 08:06.80 00:06:30.58 00:01:36.22
Race 4: Mens Novice 4+TimeTrial Final @ 01:30 PM

1st 4  Westerville A (F. Pettersson) 07:10.21 07:10.21 00:07:10.21

2nd 5 Upper Arlington A (C. Hutchinson) 07:27.96 4.1% 00:17.75 07:27.96 00:07:10.21 00:00:17.75

3rd 3 Westerville B (J. Brown) 07:50.07 9.3% 00:22.11 07:50.07 00:07:10.21 00:00:39.86

4th 6  Upper Arlington B (A. Martin) 07:57.43 11.0% 00:07.36 07:57.43 00:07:10.21 00:00:47.22

5th 2 Parkersburg South A (M. Chapman) 08:07.29 13.3% 00:09.86 08:07.29 00:07:10.21  00:00:57.08

6th 7 Dublin Crew A (T. Leonard) 08:24.49 17.3% 00:17.20 08:24.49 00:07:10.21 00:01:14.28
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Race 5: Womens Varsity 8+ Final @ 01:40 PM

1st 5  Upper Arlington (A. Mellor) 06:58.90 06:58.90 00:06:58.90

2nd 4  Saint Joseph Academy (H. Simmerly) 07:04.95 1.4% 00:06.05 07:04.95 00:06:58.90 00:00:06.05

3rd 3 Westerville (R. Odabas) 07:07.55 2.1% 00:02.60 07:07.55 00:06:58.90 00:00:08.65

4th 6 Arch City Rowing Club (B. Albright) 07:26.02 6.5% 00:18.47 07:26.02 00:06:58.90 00:00:27.12

5th 7 Dayton (R. McNutt) 07:40.37 9.9% 00:14.35 07:40.37 00:06:58.90 00:00:41.47

6th 2 Cleveland Youth (K. Lade) 07:42.90 10.5% 00:02.53 07:42.90 00:06:58.90 00:00:44.00
Race 6: Womens JV 8+ Final @ 01:50 PM

1st 4  Saint Joseph Academy A (M. Sullivan) 07:13.61 07:13.61 00:07:13.61

2nd 3 Upper Arlington A (M. Rose) 07:24.80 2.6% 00:11.19 07:24.80 00:07:13.61 00:00:11.19

3rd 2 Parkersburg South (J. Morris) 07:33.58 4.6% 00:08.78 07:33.58 00:07:13.61 00:00:19.97

4th 5 Saint Joseph Academy B (G. Noeth) 07:41.91 6.5% 00:08.33 07:41.91 00:07:13.61 00:00:28.30

5th 7  Saint Joseph Academy C (J. Prahst) 07:51.05 8.6% 00:09.14 07:51.05 00:07:13.61 00:00:37.44

6th 6 Cleveland Youth (R. Sloan) 08:10.87 13.2% 00:19.82 08:10.87 00:07:13.61 00:00:57.26
Race 7: Womens Novice 8+ Final @ 02:00 PM

1st 3 Saint Joseph Academy (M. Grant) 07:20.73 07:20.73 00:07:20.73

2nd 5 Upper Arlington A (Y. Lee) 07:23.41 0.6% 00:02.68 07:23.41 00:07:20.73 00:00:02.68

3rd 7  Arch City Rowing Club A (S. Frank) 07:31.19 24% 00:07.78 07:31.19 00:07:20.73 00:00:10.46

4th 4  Westerville A (M. Whistler) 07:39.84 4.3% 00:08.65 07:39.84 00:07:20.73 00:00:19.11

5th 6  Upper Arlington B (Z. Evans) 07:57.51 8.3% 00:17.67 07:57.51 00:07:20.73 00:00:36.78

6th 2  Arch City Rowing Club B (A. Murdock) 08:12.59 11.8% 00:15.08 08:12.59 00:07:20.73 00:00:51.86
Race 8: Mens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 02:20 PM

1st 3 Westerville (J. Hutchinson) 06:23.20 06:23.20 00:06:23.20

2nd 2  St. John's Jesuit A (C. Baca) 07:13.14 13.0% 00:49.94 07:13.14 00:06:23.20 00:00:49.94

4  St. John's Jesuit B (e. kachmarik) Scratch
5 Parkersburg South (M. Chapman) Scratch
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Race 9: Womens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 02:30 PM

1st 3 Detroit A (O. kielt) 07:55.62 07:55.62 00:07:55.62
2nd 1 Arch City Rowing Club A (L. Way) 08:11.73 3.4% 00:16.11 08:11.73 00:07:55.62 00:00:16.11
3rd 7  Westerville (M. Gleason) 08:13.66 3.8% 00:01.93 08:13.66 00:07:55.62 00:00:18.04
4th 4  Detroit B (M. Packer) 08:20.93 5.3% 00:07.27 08:20.93 00:07:55.62 00:00:25.31
5th 2 Arch City Rowing Club B (M. Brady) 08:24.55 6.1% 00:03.62 08:24.55 00:07:55.62 00:00:28.93
6th 6 Dayton (C. Evans) 09:04.42 14.5% 00:39.87 09:04.42 00:07:55.62 00:01:08.80
5 Saint Joseph Academy (C. Schurch) Scratch
Race 10: Mens Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:40 PM
1st 3 Upper Canada B (S. Fleming) 06:57.38 06:57.38 00:06:57.38
2nd 4  Upper Arlington (G. Boyer) 07:02.24 1.2% 00:04.86 07:02.24 00:06:57.38 00:00:04.86
3rd 5 Upper Canada A (D. Schnekenburger) 07:04.44 1.7% 00:02.20 07:04.44 00:06:57.38 00:00:07.06
4th 2  St. John's Jesuit (A. Buck) 07:07.41 2.4% 00:02.97 07:07.41 00:06:57.38 00:00:10.03
5th 6 Dublin Crew (P. Schoellkopff) 07:17.77 4.9% 00:10.36 07:17.77 00:06:57.38 00:00:20.39
6th 7 Westerville B (N. Samson) 07:23.63 6.3% 00:05.86 07:23.63 00:06:57.38 00:00:26.25
Race 11: Mens JV 4+ Final @ 02:50 PM
1st 5 Upper Arlington B (S. Lee) 07:02.00 07:02.00 00:07:02.00
2nd 6 Upper Canada B (R. Davies) 07:04.56 0.6% 00:02.56 07:04.56 00:07:02.00 00:00:02.56
3rd 4  Upper Canada C (M. Hardisty) 07:20.89 4.5% 00:16.33 07:20.89 00:07:02.00 00:00:18.89
4th 3 Upper Canada A (M. Thompson) 07:26.21 5.7% 00:05.32 07:26.21 00:07:02.00 00:00:24.21
5th 7  Arch City Rowing Club (M. DePauw) 07:38.03 8.5% 00:11.82 07:38.03 00:07:02.00 00:00:36.03
6th 2 Upper Arlington A (D. McCarty) 07:58.04 13.3% 00:20.01 07:58.04 00:07:02.00 00:00:56.04
Race 12: Mens Novice 8+ Final @ 03:00 PM
1st 5 Westerville A (F. Pettersson) 06:37.19 06:37.19 00:06:37.19
2nd 2 Upper Arlington A (C. Hutchinson) 06:46.65 2.4% 00:09.46 06:46.65 00:06:37.19 00:00:09.46
3rd 3 Parkersburg South (M. Chapman) 06:47.62 2.6% 00:00.97 06:47.62 00:06:37.19 00:00:10.43
4th 4  Upper Canada (D. Zhao) 07:09.65 8.2% 00:22.03 07:09.65 00:06:37.19 00:00:32.46
5th 6 Dublin Crew (T. Leonard) 08:01.83 21.3% 00:52.18 08:01.83 00:06:37.19 00:01:24.64
7 St Francis de Sales (K. Malik) Scratch
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Race 13: Womens Novice 4+ Time Trial Final @ 03:10 PM

1st 6 Westerville A (M. Whistler) 08:04.99 08:04.99 00:08:04.99

2nd 5 Detroit A (C. Teranes) 08:09.30 0.9% 00:04.31 08:09.30 00:08:04.99 00:00:04.31

3rd 4  Saint Joseph Academy A (M. Grant) 08:10.72 1.2% 00:01.42 08:10.72 00:08:04.99 00:00:05.73

4th 2 Cleveland Youth (V. Mischka) 08:22.62 3.6% 00:11.90 08:22.62 00:08:04.99 00:00:17.63

5th 3 Arch City Rowing Club A (S. Frank) 08:32.69 5.7% 00:10.07 08:32.69 00:08:04.99 00:00:27.70

6th 7  Upper Arlington C (M. Messinger) 08:53.22 9.9% 00:20.53 08:53.22 00:08:04.99 00:00:48.23
Race 14. Womens Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:30 PM

1st 5 Dayton (R. McNutt) 07:47.94 07:47.94 00:07:47.94

2nd 4  Detroit (P. Swegles) 07:52.28 0.9% 00:04.34 07:52.28 00:07:47.94 00:00:04.34

3rd 3 Saint Joseph Academy (H. Simmerly) 07:54.07 1.3% 00:01.79 07:54.07 00:07:47.94 00:00:06.13

4th 7  Upper Arlington (F. Gunn) 08:02.22 3.1% 00:08.15 08:02.22 00:07:47.94 00:00:14.28

5th 2 Cleveland Youth (K. Lade) 08:21.39 7.1% 00:19.17 08:21.39 00:07:47.94 00:00:33.45

6th 6 Dublin Crew (L. Geringer) 08:28.67 8.7% 00:07.28 08:28.67 00:07:47.94 00:00:40.73
Race 15: Womens JV 4+ Final @ 03:40 PM

1st 3 Upper Arlington A (J. Adams) 08:06.37 08:06.37 00:08:06.37

2nd 7 Parkersburg South (J. Morris) 08:07.41 0.2% 00:01.04 08:07.41 00:08:06.37 00:00:01.04

3rd 5 Saint Joseph Academy (A. Crawmer) 08:16.76 2.1% 00:09.35 08:16.76 00:08:06.37 00:00:10.39

4th 6 Arch City Rowing Club B (B. Albright) 08:29.18 4.7% 00:12.42 08:29.18 00:08:06.37 00:00:22.81

5th 2  Dayton A (M. Wagner) 08:35.62 6.0% 00:06.44 08:35.62 00:08:06.37 00:00:29.25

6th 4  Hilliard (S. Bryant) 08:52.33 9.4% 00:16.71 08:52.33 00:08:06.37 00:00:45.96
Race 16: Mens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 03:50 PM

1st 3 Westerville A (J. Hutchinson) 07:08.38 07:08.38 00:07:08.38

2nd 7  Westerville B (S. Sekulovski) 07:16.76 2.0% 00:08.38 07:16.76 00:07:08.38 00:00:08.38

3rd 5 Westerville A (c. lewis) 07:20.79 2.9% 00:04.03 07:20.79 00:07:08.38 00:00:12.41

4th 2 Upper Arlington (T. Wulf) 07:49.54 9.6% 00:28.75 07:49.54 00:07:08.38 00:00:41.16

5th 4 Hilliard (K. Short) 08:10.66 14.5% 00:21.12 08:10.66 00:07:08.38 00:01:02.28

1 St Francis de Sales (J. Angel) Scratch
6 Perrysburg (E. Basham) Scratch
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Race 18: Mens Varsity 4x Final @ 04:00 PM

1st 6 Dayton A (P. Wittmann) 07:00.80 07:00.80 00:07:00.80

2nd 2  Parkersburg South (Z. Goddard) 07:10.27 2.3% 00:09.47 07:10.27 00:07:00.80 00:00:09.47
3rd 7 Detroit A (W. Kelly) 07:33.49 7.8% 00:23.22 07:33.49 00:07:00.80 00:00:32.69
4th 1 Detroit B (I. Herdegen) 07:50.45 11.8% 00:16.96 07:50.45 00:07:00.80 00:00:49.65
5th 4 Louisville Rowing (M. Elpers) 08:03.05 14.8% 00:12.60 08:03.05 00:07:00.80 00:01:02.25
6th 5 Dayton B (B. Miller) 09:41.27 38.1% 01:38.22 09:41.27 00:07:00.80 00:02:40.47

3 Detroit C (J. Dotson) Scratch
Race 17: Womens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 04:10 PM

1st 5 Detroit (O. kielt) 07:08.96 07:08.96 00:07:08.96

2nd 6  Upper Arlington A (A. Mellor) 07:18.88 2.3% 00:09.92 07:18.88 00:07:08.96 00:00:09.92
3rd 3 Westerville (M. Casner) 07:21.30 2.9% 00:02.42 07:21.30 00:07:08.96 00:00:12.34
4th 4  Arch City Rowing Club (L. Way) 07:28.42 4.5% 00:07.12 07:28.42 00:07:08.96 00:00:19.46
5th 2 Saint Joseph Academy (C. Schurch) 07:38.60 6.9% 00:10.18 07:38.60 00:07:08.96 00:00:29.64
6th 1 Upper Arlington B (A. Baldwin) 08:38.77 20.9% 01:00.17 08:38.77 00:07:08.96 00:01:29.81
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